
Dates for your diary - Lent Term 2019 

Date Time  Event 

   
Friday 4th January  Staff INSET day 

Monday 7th January 8.50am School reopens Years R-6 

Tuesday 8th January 8.45am/12.45pm Nursery reopens 
  Year 4 swimming restarts 

  PGL 2nd Instalment 
Wednesday 9th January  Diya Art Day 

Thursday 10th January 3.30pm Diya Art Exhibition 

 6pm Parents’ Forum 
Friday 11th January 3.30pm Diya Art Exhibition 

Tuesday 15th  January 10am  Online deadline to submit 
application to the Local Authority 
for starting school September 2019 
(Reception children) 

Friday 25th January 9.05am Year 5 Parents’ Assembly 
Wednesday 30th January 4pm  Maths Parent Workshop 

Tuesday 5th February  PGL Balance due 
  Safer Internet Day 

  Chinese New Year Lunch  
Friday 8th February  School closes for half term 

Monday 18th February  School opens for half term 

Tuesday 26th February  Scholastic Book Fair arrives 
Friday 1st March  Last Day of Book Fair 

Tuesday 5th March  Pancake Day Lunch 
Wednesday 6th March 10am Ash Wednesday Mass 

Thursday 7th March  World Book Day Celebration 
  World Book Day Lunch 

Wednesday 13th March 9.30am Year 6 Caythorpe Visit Departure 

Friday 15th March 3.30m Year 6 Caythorpe Visit Return 
  CAFOD Lent Fast Day 

Monday 18th March  Parents’ Evening 1 
Wednesday 20th March  Parents’ Evening 2 

Friday 22nd March 9.05am Year 6 Parents’ Assembly 

Tuesday  26th  March 2.30pm Easter Reflection (Y4/3) 
Wednesday 27th March 2.30pm Easter Reflection (Y4/3) 

Thursday 28th March  Mother’s Day Lunch 
Thursday 4th April           9.05am Years R to 2 Celebration Assembly 



 10.05am Years 3 – 6 Celebration Assembly 

  Easter Celebration Lunch 
Friday 5th April 1.30pm The Passion with music in the 

Church 
 2.15pm School closes for Easter 

Tuesday 23rd April 8.50am School reopens Years R-6 
Wednesday 24th April 12.45pm Nursery PM re-opens 

Thursday 25th April 8.45am Nursery AM re-opens 

   
 


